

Parts List

NOTE: SOME OF THESE PARTS MAY COME PRE-INSTALLED.

Item No.	Description	Qty	Item No.	Description	Qty
1	Front Bottom Frame ASSY	1	29	Sticker	1
2	Rear Bottom Frame ASSY	1	30	Φ48 End Cap	3
3	Front Frame ASSY	1	31	Φ50 End Cap	4
4	Orbital Frame ASSY	1	32	Φ32Handle Ring	2
5	Handle Frame	1	33	Φ32End cap	2
6	Seat Sliding Frame ASSY	1	34	Handlebar Grip	2
7	Seat Support Frame ASSY	1	35	Cushion Pad	2
8	Diagonal Brace	1	36	Label	1
9	Counterweight plate Holder ASSY	1	37	Bolt M6*15	7
10	Bottom plate	4	38	Bolt M8*15	12
11	Sleeving	1	39	Bolt M8*25	2
12	Bushing	2	40	Bolt M8*25	2
13	Bearing Sleeve	4	41	Bolt M8*45	4
14	Φ8 Bushing	8	42	Bolt M8*85	4
15	Sleeving	2	43	Bolt M10*20	18
16	WasherΦ37*Φ17*3	1	44	Bolt M10*65	1
17	Bigger WasherΦ42.6*Φ25.2*3	1	45	Bolt M10*75	2
18	Rubber pad	4	46	Bolt M6*4	2
19	WheelΦ50.8*Φ8.5*24	2	47	Flat WasherΦ6.6*Φ12*1.6	7
20	WheelΦ50*Φ22*60	4	48	Flat WasherΦ9*Φ16*1.6	30
21	Small WheelΦ38.5*Φ19*51	2	49	Flat WasherΦ11*Φ20*12	27
22	Bushing Φ17*Φ3.5*30	1	50	Spring washerΦ10	1
23	Cushion Pad	4	51	Nut M8	8
24	Rubber Ring	3	52	Nut M10	8
25	Cushion Collar	2	53	Nut M16	1
26	Leg Pad	1	54	Lock Nut M16	1
27	Arm Pad	2	55	Bearing	4
28	Leg pad Cover	1	56	Bearing	8